A321 Specification
Manufacturer: Airbus SAS
Type-Model: A321-271NX
Aircraft
DETAILED SPECIFICATION
: A321-271NX Utilisation Date as of: 17 Jun 2025
2
Date Of Manufacturing:
1. Overview
Model Designation:
19 Dec 2024
A321-271NX
Asset Category Part Number       TSN       CSN    Ratio      Status
Airframe Airbus A321-NEO   AIRFRAME A321 NEO 1,457.00 595.00 2.45 On Aircraft
Engine PW_1100G-JM   PW1133GA-JM 1,457.00 595.00 2.45 On Aircraft
Engine PW_1100G-JM   PW1133GA-JM 1,457.00 595.00 2.45 On Aircraft
Nose Landing Gear   NA31001-0009 1,457.00 595.00 2.45 On Aircraft
LH Main Landing Gear 10-454101-001 1,457.00 595.00 2.45 On Aircraft
RH Main Landing Gear 10-454201-001 1,457.00 595.00 2.45 On Aircraft
APU   3800708-1 679.00 947.00 0.00 On Aircraft
3. Registrations
Registration Registration Date Deregistration Date Country Temporary Status
2024 United States of America No Current
4. Certified Weights
Purchased
   Weight Type (kg) (lb)
MTOW (Maximum Takeoff
Weight) 93,500 206,132
MTW (Maximum Taxi Weight) 93,900 207,014
MZFW (Maximum Zero Fuel
Weight) 75,600 166,669
MLW (Maximum Landing
Weight) 79,200 174,606
*TSN/CSN below for all major components are estimates as of 17-Jun-2025 using a third party
2. Major Components Overview service. Exact figures are TBC. APU utilisationbelow is confirmed as of 31-Mar-2025.
DETAILED SPECIFICATION
Aircraft: A321-271NX Utilisation Date as of: 17 Jun 2025
3
5. Major Components
Airframe
Manufacturer: Airbus SAS Family: A321-NEO Date of Manufacture: 19 Dec 2024
Shop Visits Since Last Shop Visit
Date Event Type Performed Work/Reason Shop Visit TSN CSN Days: Hours: Cycles:
P&W Date of Manufacture: Position: LH
Engine 1
Manufacturer:
Thrust Rating: PW1133GA-JM Current Thrust Rating: PW1133GA-JM Family: PW
Shop Visits Since Last Shop Visit
Date Event Type Performed Work/Reason Shop Visit TSN CSN Days: Hours: Cycles:
P&W Date of Manufacture: Position: RH
Engine 2
Manufacturer:
Thrust Rating: PW1133GA-JM Current Thrust Rating: PW1133GA-JM Family: PW
Shop Visits Since Last Shop Visit
Date Event Type Performed Work/Reason Shop Visit TSN CSN Days: Hours: Cycles:
Landing Gear - NLD
Manufacturer: Safran Landing
Systems
Part Number: NA31001-0009 Date of Manufacture: Family: A321
Shop Visits Since Last Shop Visit
Date Event Type Performed Work/Reason Shop Visit TSN CSN Days: Hours: Cycles:
Landing Gear - LH
Manufacturer: Safran Landing
Systems
Part Number: 10-454101-001 Date of Manufacture: Family: A321
Shop Visits Since Last Shop Visit
Date Event Type Performed Work/Reason Shop Visit TSN CSN Days: Hours: Cycles:
Landing Gear - RH
Manufacturer: Safran Landing
Systems
Part Number: 10-454201-001 Date of Manufacture: Family: A321
Shop Visits Since Last Shop Visit
Date Event Type Performed Work/Reason Shop Visit TSN CSN Days: Hours: Cycles:
APU
Manufacturer: Honeywell Family: Date of Manufacture:
Shop Visits Since Last Shop Visit
DETAILED SPECIFICATION
Aircraft: A321-271NX Utilisation Date as of: 17 Jun 2025
4